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Espresso machine TX 590

Compact, elegant and stylish

The new portafilter from TURMIX, with its narrow 
width of less than 17 cm and the 1.5 liter water tank, 
turns even a small kitchen into a complete coffee bar 
and anyone who uses it into a barista.

Benefit

This espresso machine is so easy to use that 
everyone becomes a Barista.

Suitable for all sizes of kitchens.

Its elegant stainless steel housing will beautify any 
kitchen.

Latest instantaneous water heater for perfect 
temperature, whether for a large coffee or for an 
espresso.

Visual control of the pump pressure.

Particularly dry steam for perfect milk foam. 
Removable for hygienic cleaning.

Releases the subtlest flavors of coffee.

Perfect adhesion to the kitchen worktop.

Feature

All the flavors of a delicious coffee

Less than 17 cm wide

Elegant and stylish design

Instantaneous water heater / thermoblock heating
Heating surface for cup

20 bar pump pressure, manometer

Steam nozzle for milk foam

Stainless steel double filter

Anti-slip feet

Item number A11177

Selling unit 2 pieces

Packaging Color Box

Wattage 1350

Size product (WxHxD) 169 x 304 x 335 mm

EAN Code 7640184590541

Color Chrome, black

Weight / Cord length 4.3 kg / 0.75 m

Size gift box (WxHxD) 375 x 390 x 200 mm

SRP (excl. 0.61 ARC) CHF 239.–

Espressomaschine TX 590

Kompakt und stylisch

Der neue Siebträger von Turmix macht mit der geringen  
Breite von weniger als 17 cm und dem Wassertank mit 
1.5 Liter selbst eine kleine Küche zu einer kompletten  
Kaffeebar und verwandelt jeden Benutzer in einen  
Barista.

Nutzen

So einfach zu bedienen, dass jeder Benutzer zum 
Barista wird.

Passt auch problemlos in eine kleine Küche.

Das Edelstahlgehäuse macht diese Espressomaschine 
zur Augenweide in jeder Küche.

Modernster Durchlauferhitzer für perfekte Genuss- 
temperatur, egal ob ein grosser Kaffee oder ein  
Espresso getrunken wird.

Visuelle Kontrolle über den Pumpendruck.

Besonders trockener Dampf für perfekten Milch-
schaum. Abnehmbar für eine hygienische Reinigung.

Ungetrübte Geschmacksentfaltung.

Perfekte Haftung auf dem Untergrund.

Merkmal

Perfekter Kaffeegenuss

Weniger als 17 cm breit

Elegantes, stylisches Design

Durchlauferhitzer/Thermoblockheizung
Beheizte Tassenabstellfläche

20 bar Pumpendruck, Manometer

Dampfdüse für Milchschaum

Edelstahl-Doppelfilter

Anti-Rutsch-Füsse

Artikelnummer A11177

MOQ 956 Stück

Verpackung Farbige Kartonschachtel

Leistung 1350 Watt

Produktgrösse (BxHxT) 169 x 304 x 335 mm

EAN Code 7640184590541

Farbe Chrom, Schwarz

Kabellänge 0.75 m

Verpackungsmasse (BxHxT) 375 x 390 x 200 mm

UVP (zzgl. 0.60 vRG) CHF 229.–
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